MING HSIEH HALL

1600 University Avenue
Morgantown, WV 26506

BUILDING INFORMATION

2006
19,347 sf

14,018 sf
8,952 sf

Casper Venter
casper.venter@mail.wvu.edu

Building Number: 0090

Floor Plans
Campus Map

25 Live

Abbreviation: MHH

SUSTAINABILITY FEATURES
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Improved HVAC systems
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https://25Live.Collegenet.com/wvu
https://facilitiesscheduling.wvu.edu/general-purpose-classrooms/ming-hsieh-hall



